
gold l ine
KETTLE FALLS • SPOKANE

J
A

N
 2

0
1

6

SCHEDULED BUS SERVICE • KETTLE FALLS -  SPOKANE • 2X/DAY

Stop SB1 SB2
Kettle Falls 7:30AM 1:45PM

Colville 7:45AM 2:00PM
Arden 7:55AM 2:10PM
Addy 8:05AM 2:20PM

Chewelah 8:20AM 2:35PM
Chewelah Casino* 8:25AM* 2:40PM*

Loon Lake 8:45AM 3:00PM
Deer Park 9:05AM 3:20PM

North Spokane 9:25AM 3:40PM
Spokane STA Plaza 9:45AM 4:00PM
Spokane Intermodal 9:50AM 4:05PM
Spokane Int’l Airport 10:05AM 4:20PM

Connections in Spokane with Airlines, Amtrak, 
Greyhound, Trailways & Spokane Transit 

Stop NB1 NB2
Spokane Int’l Airport 11:05AM 5:20PM
Spokane STA Plaza 11:20AM 5:35PM
Spokane Intermodal 11:35AM 5:45PM

North Spokane 11:55AM 6:05PM
Deer Park 12:15PM 6:25PM

Loon Lake* 12:30PM* 6:40PM*
Chewelah Casino* 12:50PM* 7:00PM*

Chewelah 12:55PM 7:05PM
Addy* 1:10PM* 7:20PM*
Arden* 1:20PM* 7:30PM*
Colville 1:30PM 7:40PM

Kettle Falls 1:45PM 7:55PM

NOTE: This schedule is subject to change without notice. Please check
www.gold-line.us or call 1-888-739-5395 for up-to-date information.

www.gold-line.us
1-888-739-5395

* Pickups here are by 
advance reservation only

Kettle Falls

Spokane

Colville

Chewelah

Deer Park

Loon Lake

Arden

Addy

Spokane
Airport

HOW TO RIDE THE GOLD LINE
It’s easy! To make advance reservations, book them online at 
www.gold-line.us, or call 1-888-739-5395. Or show up early at one of 
our Boarding Locations (see reverse), pay either the sales agent or the 
driver, and board the bus.

NOTE: For our northbound runs, you MUST make advance reservations 
to be picked up at our Loon Lake, Addy and Arden stops. We do NOT 
automatically make these stops on our northbound runs.

You can also purchase advance tickets at one of our Ticketing 
Locations (see reverse). MONTHLY PASSES AVAILABLE - call for details.

North Spokane

Chewelah
Casino



gold l ine
KETTLE FALLS • SPOKANE

www.gold-line.us
1-888-739-5395

    BOARDING LOCATIONS
    •   Kettle Falls - Chamber of Commerce*, 425 W 3rd Ave, 
         509-738-2300
    •   Colville - Rural Resources*, 956 S Main St, 509-684-2961
    •   Arden - “1” Stop Conoco Station, 545 Hwy 395, 509-684-8705
    •   Addy - Old School House, Conoco Station, Hwy 395 & Main St, 
         509-935-4776
    •   Chewelah - Bus Shelter next to Safeway - Hwy 395
    •   Chewelah Casino, 2555 Smith Rd
    •   Loon Lake - Lakeside Motel, Hwy 292 & Colville Rd, 509-233-9060
    •   Deer Park - Bus Shelter - Yoke’s SW corner parking lot
    •   North Spokane, Hastings Road Park & Ride
    •   Spokane STA Plaza, 701 W Riverside
    •   Spokane Intermodal*, 221 First Ave, 509-624-5255 (Purchase 
          Gold Line tickets at the Amtrak or Greyhound counters.)
    •   Spokane Int’l Airport, 9000 W Airport Dr #204

         * Also a ticketing center. Purchase Gold Line tickets here.

FARES
One Way /
Round Trip

(in US$) K
et

tle
 F

al
ls

C
ol

vi
lle

A
rd

en

A
dd

y

C
he

w
el

ah

C
he

w
el

ah
C

as
in

o
Lo

on
 L

ak
e

D
ee

r P
ar

k

N
or

th
 

S
po

ka
ne

S
po

ka
ne

Colville
5
9

Arden
5
10

5
10

Addy
10
19

5 
10

5
10

Chewelah
10
19

10 
19

10
19

5
10

Chewelah
Casino

10
19

10
19

10
19

5
10

5
10

Loon Lake
15
29

15
29

15
29

10
19

5
10

5
10

Deer Park
15
29

15
29

15
29

15
29

10
19

10
19

5
10

North 
Spokane

20
38

18
34

15
29

15
29

15
29

15
29

10
19

5
10

Spokane
20
38

20
38

18
34

15
29

15
29

15
29

15
29

10
19

5
10

Spokane
Airport

25
48

25
48

23
44

23
44

21 
40

21
40

20 
39

20
39

10
20

10 
20

No service on New Year’s Day, Easter,  July 4, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 


